
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
 
 

         
  

  
  

   
  

  
  

  
  

   
   

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

   
  

   
  

  
  

  
   

  
   

   
 
 
 

MUNDELEIN CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #120 
LIST OF CONTRACTS IN EXCESS OF $25,000 AND 

COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREEMENTS 
Fall, 2022 

In accordance with the requirements of 105 ILCS 5/10-20.40, Mundelein Consolidated 
High School District #120 must list on the District’s website all contracts over $25,000 
and any contract that the Board of Education enters into with an exclusive collective 
bargaining representative. These contracts are listed below: 

Vendor Name 
AM WOODLAND 
ARBITERPAY 
ATHLETICO 
CAMELOT THERAPEUTIC SCHOOLS 
CANON FINANCIAL 
CDW COMPUTER CENTERS 
CITICARE 
CLIC 
CONNECTIONS ACADEMY EAST 
CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL SOUTH 
CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL 
CONSTELLATION ENERGY 
EXCEPTIONAL LEARNERS COLLABORATIVE 
FELICITY SCHOOLS 
GSF 
IMAGINE LEARNING 
JOHNSON CONTROL 
LAKESIDE TRANSPORTATION 
MENTA ACADEMY 
METROPOLITAN PREPATORY SCHOOLS 
MILLER COOPER 
NEURORESTORATIVE 
NEW HOPE ACADEMY 
OCONOMOWOC DEVELOPMENT TRAINING CENTER 
POWERSCHOOL GROUP 
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT 
RENAISSANCE LEARNING 
SAFE HAVEN SCHOOL 
SEDOL 
TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS 
THE CLASSROOM CONNECTION DAY SCHOOL 
THE COVE SCHOOL 
VILLAGE OF MUNDELEIN 
VIRTUAL CONNECTIONS ACADEMY 

Amount 
$34,427 
$49,000 
$57,414 
$78,504 
$76,384 

$239,728 
$297,899 
$224,318 
$216,632 

$97,798 
$112,714 
$489,059 

$70,695 
$55,085 

$859,408 
$26,500 
$40,113 

$1,490,168 
$43,652 
$85,285 
$43,400 

$205,689 
$43,165 
$28,181 
$45,921 

$864,604 
$25,055 

$180,674 
$779,169 
$295,147 

$86,289 
$32,961 

$127,393 
$64,327 

https://5/10-20.40


 
 

 
  
  

Collective Bargaining Agreements 

• MUNDELEIN EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 
• MUNDELEIN EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT ASSOCIATION 




