MUNDELEIN CONSOLIDATED HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #120 LIST OF CONTRACTS IN EXCESS OF \$25,000 AND COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREEMENTS Fall, 2022

In accordance with the requirements of 105 ILCS 5/10-20.40, Mundelein Consolidated High School District #120 must list on the District's website all contracts over \$25,000 and any contract that the Board of Education enters into with an exclusive collective bargaining representative. These contracts are listed below:

Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>
AM WOODLAND	\$34,427
ARBITERPAY	\$49,000
ATHLETICO	\$57,414
CAMELOT THERAPEUTIC SCHOOLS	\$78,504
CANON FINANCIAL	\$76,384
CDW COMPUTER CENTERS	\$239,728
CITICARE	\$297,899
CLIC	\$224,318
CONNECTIONS ACADEMY EAST	\$216,632
CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL SOUTH	\$97,798
CONNECTIONS DAY SCHOOL	\$112,714
CONSTELLATION ENERGY	\$489,059
EXCEPTIONAL LEARNERS COLLABORATIVE	\$70,695
FELICITY SCHOOLS	\$55,085
GSF	\$859,408
IMAGINE LEARNING	\$26,500
JOHNSON CONTROL	\$40,113
LAKESIDE TRANSPORTATION	\$1,490,168
MENTA ACADEMY	\$43,652
METROPOLITAN PREPATORY SCHOOLS	\$85,285
MILLER COOPER	\$43,400
NEURORESTORATIVE	\$205,689
NEW HOPE ACADEMY	\$43,165
OCONOMOWOC DEVELOPMENT TRAINING CENTER	\$28,181
POWERSCHOOL GROUP	\$45,921
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT	\$864,604
RENAISSANCE LEARNING	\$25,055
SAFE HAVEN SCHOOL	\$180,674
SEDOL	\$779,169
TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS	\$295,147
THE CLASSROOM CONNECTION DAY SCHOOL	\$86,289
THE COVE SCHOOL	\$32,961
VILLAGE OF MUNDELEIN	\$127,393
VIRTUAL CONNECTIONS ACADEMY	\$64,327
	• •

Collective Bargaining Agreements

- MUNDELEIN EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
- MUNDELEIN EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT ASSOCIATION